1100098	3297
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400295947244
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/02/17-~01012014 **100.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	17 MAR -2 AN 7:55 SECRETARY OF SIMILA MALAHASSEE, FLORIDA

DOROT & BENSIMON PL A T T O R N E Y S A T L A W

ESTATE PLANNING • INTERNATIONAL & DOMESTIC TAX • ASSET PROTECTION • TAX CONTROVERSY • PROBATE

BOCA RATON OFFICE 2000 Glades Road, Suite 312 Boca Raton, FL 33431 (T) 561.218.4947 (F) 561.235.0986

www.DorotBensimon.com Info@DorotBensimon.com AVENTURA OFFICE 20295 NE 29th Place, Suite 201 Aventura, FL 33180 (T) 305.921.9421 (F) 305.395.3978

February 20, 2017

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Updates for nine Florida Limited Liability Companies

Dear Sir or Madam:

The following entities need to be updated:

ADASA, LLC Florida Document No. L11000098297 ALIAN LLC Florida Document No. L14000085108 BRICKELL CONDO 1504, LLC- Florida Document No. L16000130555 BRICKELL CONDO 2304, LLC- Florida Document No. L16000130644 BRICKELL SOUTH CONDO A, LLC- Florida Document No. L13000129438 DASAY, LLC- Florida Document No. L11000131388 SAYDAH, LLC- Florida Document No. L13000054809 FIVE DS FLORIDA HOLDING, LLC- Florida Document Number L16000130821 FIVE DS MANAGEMENT, LLC- Florida Document Number L16000158719 SAPLANT LLC- Florida Document Number L09000048680 JABIBO MS LLC- Florida Document Number L15000207560

Enclosed you will find the items needed to update the above listed entities including;

- 1. Cover letters;
- 2. Articles of Amendments; and
- 3. Two checks totaling \$275.00, one for \$100.00 and one for \$175.00. Please allocate \$25.00 to pay the filing fees for each of the above listed entities Articles of Amendments.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions regarding this letter and the enclosed documentation, please do not hesitate to contact me by telephone at (305) 921-9421.

Sincerely DOROT/&B \$imon⁄ð

For the Firm

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ADASA, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on _______ and assigned Florida document number ________.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		F8 1
		AR AR
		SSE 2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Co 7 many
	····	22

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u>:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addre	\$\$
	, F	lorida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

- -

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	JORGE DAHDAH	18201 COLLINS AVE 1406	Add
		SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160	Remove
			Change
MGRM	MAGALY SAYEGH DE DAHD	18201 COLLINS AVE 1406	🗆 Add
		SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160	Remove
			Change
MGRM	ALICIA DAHDAH SAYEGH	18201 COLLINS AVE 1406	🗆 Add
		SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160	E Remove
			Change
MGRM	ANTOINE DAHDAH SAYEGH	18201 COLLINS AVE 1406	🗆 Add
		SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160	_ Remove
			Change
MGRM	Alan Dahdah Sayegh	18201 COLLINS AVE 1406	Add
		SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160	_ ■ Remove
			Change
MGR	FIVE DS FLORIDA HOLDING, LLC	1250 E. Hallandale Bach Blvd	Add
		#1002	_ Remove
		Hallandak Beach Blvd	_□ Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	<u> </u>
	Po _
	17 MAR SECRET ALLAIIZ
	AR AR
	SSE
	17 MAR -2 AM 7:58 SECKETARY OF SLATE TALL NHASSEE, FLORIDA
* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	}
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated _	Feb.	24	<u></u> , <u>2017</u> .	
			Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	-		Jatan Dorot	
	•		Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00